
IBSF 6 reds Women Snooker Championships Women - Sharm-el-Sheikh / Egypt 2016

Knockout stages 1/3 Printed: 8.12.2025 09:12

1st part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

1 Chitra Magimairajan 1

17 Neeta Kothari 1 16 Arantxa Sanchis 3

16 Arantxa Sanchis 3 16 Arantxa Sanchis 1

8 Amee Kamani 4

9 Suniti Damani 1

8 Amee Kamani 3

8 Amee Kamani 0

5 Siripaporn Nuanthakhamjan 4

5 Siripaporn Nuanthakhamjan 3

12 Tatiana Istomina 0

5 Siripaporn Nuanthakhamjan 4

4 Anastasia Nechaeva 2

13 Tatjana Vasiljeva 1

4 Anastasia Nechaeva 3



IBSF 6 reds Women Snooker Championships Women - Sharm-el-Sheikh / Egypt 2016

Knockout stages 2/3 Printed: 8.12.2025 09:12

2nd part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

3 Varsha Sanjeev 3

14 Akram Mohammadi 2

3 Varsha Sanjeev 2

11 Waratthanun Sukritthanes 4

11 Waratthanun Sukritthanes 3

6 Ka Kai Wan 1

11 Waratthanun Sukritthanes 2

7 Vidya Pillai 4

7 Vidya Pillai 3

10 Daria Sirotina 2

7 Vidya Pillai 4

15 Irina Gorbataya 2 2 Ng On Yee 2

18 Jessica Woods 3 18 Jessica Woods 0

2 Ng On Yee 3



IBSF 6 reds Women Snooker Championships Women - Sharm-el-Sheikh / Egypt 2016

Knockout stages 3/3 Printed: 8.12.2025 09:12

Final part (Last 32)
Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final

1 Chitra Magimairajan 1

16 Arantxa Sanchis 3 16 Arantxa Sanchis 1

9 Suniti Damani 1 8 Amee Kamani 4

8 Amee Kamani 3 8 Amee Kamani 0

5 Siripaporn Nuanthakhamjan 3 5 Siripaporn Nuanthakhamjan 4

12 Tatiana Istomina 0 5 Siripaporn Nuanthakhamjan 4

13 Tatjana Vasiljeva 1 4 Anastasia Nechaeva 2

4 Anastasia Nechaeva 3 5 Siripaporn Nuanthakhamjan 4

3 Varsha Sanjeev 3 7 Vidya Pillai 0

14 Akram Mohammadi 2 3 Varsha Sanjeev 2

11 Waratthanun Sukritthanes 3 11 Waratthanun Sukritthanes 4

6 Ka Kai Wan 1 11 Waratthanun Sukritthanes 2

7 Vidya Pillai 3 7 Vidya Pillai 4

10 Daria Sirotina 2 7 Vidya Pillai 4

18 Jessica Woods 0 2 Ng On Yee 2

2 Ng On Yee 3


